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 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m.  (check newsletter for info)

*Movie Night—Thurs. (check newsletter for info)

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.
*Suburban Nurse Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 3 p.m.

*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m.

Art Exhibit—Four Artists— Stoneware and Porcelain, Organic Art,
Painting, and Fine Art Photography—Feb. 2 to 28

Art Reception—Sun. Feb. 8, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus: Located outside Center on Friendship Blvd.
Feb. 23, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

FHV Council Budget/Hearing & Meeting—Mon. Feb. 9, at 8 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: Social Worker Cheryl Moore will discuss
Diving out of Depression—Wed. Feb. 11, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse—Reading by poets Brendel De Bravo and Wendell Hawken
Mon. Feb. 2, at 7 p.m.

Gwen Ifill to discuss her book, The Breakthrough:
Politics and Race in the Age of Obama

Sat. Feb. 7, at 3 p.m.

Presidents Day—Mon. Feb. 16— Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on a regular weekday schedule.

Tea and Talk with Elizabeth Smith Brownstein on Lincoln's Life in Music
Fri. Feb. 13, at 1:30 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Talking With Your Doctor
Tues. Feb. 17, at 12:30 p.m.

Lunch and Show with Maureen Rubble : Great Songs for the Greatest Generation
Fri. Feb. 27, lunch at noon and show at 1 p.m.

Tea and Talk with Anthony Pitch: The Assassination of Abraham Lincoln
Fri. March 6, at 2 p.m.
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